Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Legacy Add-Lite
The Add-Lite is a stylish low profile 8W fluorescent luminaire
with a white base and comes as standard with an opal diffuser.
 The Add-Lite comes complete as a high light output product,
providing 180 Lumens in emergency operation.  A clear
prismatic diffuser option is also available and is ideal for
self-adhesive safety sign legends.

IP rating IP20 Ta 25°C
Dimensions (mm) 390 (L) x 186 (W) x 70 (H)
Order Codes and Options
AL8/M3/P-H: Add-Lite 8W 3 hour maintained 3 cell addressable bulkhead
AL8/NM3/P-H: Add-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained 3 cell addressable bulkhead
AL8/NM3/P-H/RL: Add-LiTt8W 3 hour non-maintained addressable bulkhead c/w relay
AL8/24/P: Add-Lite 8W addressable slave bulkhead
Check if this document is up to date | Give us feedback
Advanced, The Bridges, Balliol Business Park, Newcastle, NE12 8EW, UK T: +44 (0)1670 707 111, E: enquiries@luxintelligent.com, W: